

## COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #:** 16-7346 **Version:** 1 **Name:** 

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/28/2016 In control: County Counsel

On agenda: 10/4/2016 Final action: 10/4/2016

Title: Resolution Amending Resolution No. 14-67 of the Conflict of Interest Code for the County of Humboldt

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution on Conflict of Interest Code.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/4/2016	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass

Resolution Amending Resolution No. 14-67 of the Conflict of Interest Code for the County of Humboldt

That the Board of Supervisors adopt the Resolution Amending Resolution No. 14-67 of the Conflict of Interest Code for the County of Humboldt